
 
 

Office of Community Use of Public Facilities – Athletic Field Fees FY17 
 

Athletic Field Fees 

 

 

 Hourly Fee 

Field Type July 1, 2016 Jan 1, 2017 
 

PRACTICE AND GAME USE AT: 
 M-NCPPC Local/Neighborhood Park Fields 
 MCPS Fields* 
 MCRD Fields 
 

* Commercial/For-profit organizations may reserve elementary/middle school fields at $10/hour 

 

 
$7.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

 
 

 

 
$9.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

 

 

 M-NCPPC Regional/Recreational Park Fields – GAME USE ONLY 
 Youth (Under 18) 
 Youth (Under 18), with lights 
 Adults (18 and over) 
 Adults (18 and over), with lights 

 

 
$17.00 
$32.00 
$25.00 
$40.00 

 

 
$18.00 
$33.00 
$27.00 
$42.00 

 

 MCPS Synthetic Turf Fields** 
 Non-profit/County residents 
 Non-profit/County residents, with lights 
 Commercial/Non-County residents 
 Commercial/Non-County residents, with lights 

 

 M-NCPPC Synthetic Turf Fields  
 Non-profit/County residents 
 Non-profit/County residents, with lights 
 Commercial/Non-County residents 
 Commercial/Non-County residents, with lights 

 

                Minimum hours per use 
 Monday – Friday                                2 hours 
 Saturday/Sunday/Holidays                 3 hours 
 Camps/Clinics                                    4 hours 

 

 

**Additional staffing costs. Contact CUPF directly for availability information prior to submitting a request. 

 

 
$125.00 
$160.00 
$200.00 
$235.00 

 

 
$100.00 
$135.00 
$150.00 
$185.00 

 

 
$125.00 
$160.00 
$200.00 
$235.00 

 

 
$110.00 
$145.00 
$180.00 
$215.00 

 

 MCPS High School Stadium Fields (excluding synthetic turf stadium fields) 
 Non-profit/County residents/Youth 
 Non-profit/County residents/Youth, with lights 
 Non-profit/County residents/Adult 
 Non-profit/County residents/Adult, with lights 
 Commercial/Non-county residents 
 Commercial/Non-county residents, with lights 

 

Contact the respective school directly to request use of a high school natural grass field; CUPF may issue a 
permit ONLY if the requested use is approved by the school’s administrative staff.  Scoreboard use is not 
included; additional fees apply for restrooms access and staffing. 

 

 
$50.00 
$85.00 
$75.00 

$110.00 
$175.00 
$210.00 

 

 
$50.00 
$85.00 
$ 75.00 
$110.00 
$175.00 
$210.00 

Cancellation & Adjustment Fee (excluding Large Events and Camps) with at least 10-business days’ 
notice (see our Facility Fees page for additional information) 

Each Cancellation or 
Adjustment 

 School Ball Fields 
 Montgomery Park Fields 

$25 
$50 

$25 
$50 

Every application resulting in an approved permit represents a financial obligation. All requests for cancellations or adjustments must be 
submitted in writing and received during normal office hours.  No refund of facility fees without adequate notice per the cancellation policy. 

Otherwise, all facility fees will be retained. No refunds or credit for permits that are not cancelled in a timely manner even if the space is not used. 
See CUPF website for requesting credits for inclement weather field closings procedures. 

http://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/cupf/fees/fees-overview.html

