



Athletic Field Fees

Field Type		Hou	Hourly Fee	
	PRACTICE AND GAME USE AT: M-NCPPC Local/Neighborhood Park Fields MCPS Fields* MCRD Fields mmercial/For-profit organizations may reserve elementary/middle school fields at \$10/hour	\$7.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$9.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
	 M-NCPPC Regional/Recreational Park Fields – GAME USE ONLY Youth (Under 18) Youth (Under 18), with lights Adults (18 and over) Adults (18 and over), with lights 	\$17.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$40.00	\$18.00 \$33.00 \$27.00 \$42.00	
٥	 MCPS Synthetic Turf Fields** Non-profit/County residents Non-profit/County residents, with lights Commercial/Non-County residents Commercial/Non-County residents, with lights 	\$125.00 \$160.00 \$200.00 \$235.00	\$125.00 \$160.00 \$200.00 \$235.00	
	 M-NCPPC Synthetic Turf Fields Non-profit/County residents Non-profit/County residents, with lights Commercial/Non-County residents Commercial/Non-County residents, with lights 	\$100.00 \$135.00 \$150.00 \$185.00	\$110.00 \$145.00 \$180.00 \$215.00	
	 Field Camps M-NCPPC, MCPS and MCRD Non-profit/Camp*** M-NCPPC, MCPS and MCRD For-profit/Camp*** 	\$24.50 \$25.00		
Summer and school-break camps, clinics and other activities of a programmatic nature not sponsored by public recreation agencies.				
infori ***Addi	Minimum hours per use ■ Monday – Friday 2 hours Saturday/Sunday/Holidays 3 hours ■ Camps/Clinics 4 hours tional staffing costs and Certificate of Insurance required. Contact CUPF directly for availability mation prior to submitting a request. itional mandatory requirements for M-NCPPC camp use, please contact M-NCPPC for additional rmation.			





MCPS High School Stadium Fields (excluding synthetic turf stadium fields) Non-profit/County residents/Youth Non-profit/County residents/Youth, with lights Non-profit/County residents/Adult Non-profit/County residents/Adult, with lights Commercial/Non-county residents Commercial/Non-county residents, with lights Contact the respective school directly to request use of a high school natural grass field; CUPF may issue a permit ONLY if the requested use is approved by the school's administrative staff. Scoreboard use is not included; additional fees apply for restrooms access and staffing.	\$50.00 \$85.00 \$75.00 \$110.00 \$175.00 \$210.00	\$50.00 \$85.00 \$75.00 \$110.00 \$175.00 \$210.00	
Cancellation & Adjustment Fee (excluding Large Events and Camps) with at least 10-business days' notice (see our <u>Facility Fees page</u> for additional information)		Each Cancellation or Adjustment	
School Ball FieldsM-NCPPC Park Fields	\$25 \$50	\$25 \$50	

Every application resulting in an approved permit represents a financial obligation. All requests for cancellations or adjustments must be submitted in writing and received during normal office hours. No refund of facility fees without adequate notice per the cancellation policy. Otherwise, all facility fees will be retained. No refunds or credit for permits that are not cancelled in a timely manner even if the space is not used. See CUPF website for requesting credits for inclement weather field closings procedures.